326
EB2S 160/3LF 16A 3p 16 004671801
3
16/8
0,80
1
EB2S 160/3LF 20A 3p 20 004671802
EB2S 160/3LF 25A 3p 25 004671803

EB2 125/4H 125A 4p 125 004672112 0,63-1/ 6-10
   Technical data on page
Type Code No. Poles Adjustment
thermal/magnetic
Weight Packaging
[pcs]
Low voltage moulded case circuit breakers and low voltage switch disconnectors
ET
IB
RE
A
K
BIE.indb   333 22. 02. 2019   15:35:07
351
EB2 125 EB2 160
L S H S H
3, 4 3, 4
In (A) 50°C 20,32,50, 160
63,100,125
Ue (V) AC 50/60 Hz 690 690 690 690 690
DC 250 250 250 250 250
Ui (V) 800 800 800 800 800
Uimp (kV) 8 8 8 8 8
Icu (kA) 690V AC - 6 6 7.5 7.5
525V AC 8 22 25 25 25
440V AC 15 25 50 25 50
400/415V AC 25 36 65 36 65
220/240V AC 35 50 85 65 85
250V DC 25 25 40 40 40
Ics (kA) 690V AC - 6 6 7.5 7.5
525V AC 6 22 22 25 25
440V AC 12 25 25 25 25
400/415V AC 19 36/30 36/33 36 36
220/240V AC 27 50 85 65 85
250V DC 19 19 40 40 40
(kA) 480V AC 8 22 25 22 25
240VAC 35 50 85 65 85
A A A
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
- - -
• • -
h (mm) 155 155 165
w (mm) 90 90 105
120 120 140
d (mm) 68 68 68
W (kg) 1.1 1.1 1.5
1.4 1.4 1.9
• • •
• • •
415V AC 30000 30000 20000
30000 30000 30000
IEC 60947-2, EN 60947-2
Technical data
Low voltage moulded case circuit breaker EB2